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edu.co]
Garland, Stephen J., 625 Kenilworth St., Philadelphia, PA 19147, USA [garland@csail.mit.

edu]
Garrett, Zachary, 315 N. 44th St. 1012, Lincoln, NE 68503, USA [zackgarrett127@gmail.

com]
Gay, James, Sch. of Math., Univ. of Leeds, Leeds LS2 9JT, UK [mmjg@leeds.ac.uk]
George, Francis, 13922TustinEastDr., Tustin,CA92780,USA [frank.j.george@gmail.com]
Georgiev, Ivan Dimitrov, bul. “Prof. Yakimov”, 1, Burgas 8010, Bulgaria [ivandg@yahoo.

com]
Gerasimova, Olga, 3 Kochnovskiy Porezd, 125319 Moscow, Russian Federation

[olga.g3993@gmail.com]
Gherardi, Guido, Dip. di Filosofia e Comunicazione, Univ. di Bologna, Via Zamboni 38,

Bologna 40126, Italy [guido.gherardi@unibo.it]

https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2016.33 Published online by Cambridge University Press

mailto:ijf84@live.com
mailto:johanna.franklin@hofstra.edu
mailto:tim.french@uwa.edu.au
mailto:mmajf@leeds.ac.uk
mailto:pjf@cis.upenn.edu
mailto:jifriedman@ucdavis.edu
mailto:jifriedman@ucdavis.edu
mailto:sdf@logic.univie.ac.at
mailto:sdf@logic.univie.ac.at
mailto:frosoni@dima.unige.it
mailto:6unter.fuchs@gmail.com
mailto:fujita.hiroshi.mh@ehime-u.ac.jp
mailto:m-fuji@jaist.ac.jp
mailto:fukami@is.oit.ac.jp
mailto:fukuzaki@int.iuk.ac.jp
mailto:rgfuller@hotmail.com
mailto:sfulop@csufresno.edu
mailto:kal@kalster.com
mailto:furer@cse.psu.edu
mailto:Welsey.Fussner@du.edu
mailto:m.gabbay@hw.ac.uk
mailto:svitan.gaborovic@gmail.com
mailto:galalz@math.mcmaster.ca
mailto:mmcg@leeds.ac.uk
mailto:kgannon1@nd.edu
mailto:kegao@1989@163.com
mailto:sgao@unt.edu
mailto:jf.garcia14@uniandes.edu.co
mailto:jf.garcia14@uniandes.edu.co
mailto:garland@csail.mit.edu
mailto:garland@csail.mit.edu
mailto:zackgarrett127@gmail.com
mailto:zackgarrett127@gmail.com
mailto:mmjg@leeds.ac.uk
mailto:frank.j.george@gmail.com
mailto:ivandg@yahoo.com
mailto:ivandg@yahoo.com
mailto:olga.g3993@gmail.com
mailto:guido.gherardi@unibo.it
https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2016.33


550 MEMBERS OF THE ASSOCIATION

Giambrone, Steve, 205 Pickwick Dr., Lafayette, LA 70503, USA [steve.g@louisiana.edu]
Gillman, Paula, 71-26 Parsons Blvd., FreshMeadows, NY 11365-4134, USA [pgillman@gc.
cumy.edu]

Gilton, Thomas, 4071W. 13th St.,Unit B,Hawthorne,CA90250,USA [tdgilton@math.ucla.
edu]

Gitik,Moti, Dept. ofMath., Tel Aviv Univ., Ramat Aviv, Tel Aviv 69978, Israel [gitik@post.
tau.ac.il]

Gitman, Victoria, 216 University Ave., Metuchen, NJ 08840, USA [vgitman@nylogic.org]
Glennon, Kevin, 5 Aldrich Ave., Apt. 2, Binghamton, NY 13903, USA [kevinglennon9@
yahoo.com]

Goddard, Ian V., 5705 91st Ave. SE, Mercer Is., WA 98040, USA [ianvg@mindspring.com]
Goh, Ju Le, 700 Stewart Ave., Apt. 1, Ithaca, NY 14850, USA [jg878@cornell.edu]
Goldblatt, Robert, Sch. of Math., Stat., and Operations Research, Victoria Univ. of
Wellington,POBox600,Wellington6140,NewZealand [rob.goldblatt@msor.vuw.ac.nz]

Goldbring, Isaac, Dept. Math., Comp. Sci, and Stat., Univ. of Illinois at Chicago, Sci. and
Eng. Offices (M/C 249), 851 S.Morgan St., Chicago, IL 60607-7045, USA [isaac@math.
uic.edu]

Goldfarb, Warren D., Dept. of Philos., Emerson Hall, Harvard Univ., Cambridge, MA
02138, USA [goldfarb@fas.harvard.edu]

Goldstern,Martin, DMG/Algebra, TUWien, Wiedner Hauptstrasse 8-10/104, 1040 Wien,
Austria [goldstern@tuwien.ac.at]

Goldwasser, Edwin D., POB 144, Parishville, NY 13672-0144, USA
Goncharov, Sergey S., Sobolev Inst. of Math., Novosibirsk 630090, Russia [s.s.gonchar@
math.nsc.ru]

Gonzalez,VictorOcasio, Math.Dept.,Univ. ofNotreDame, 255HurleyBldg.,NotreDame,
IN 46556, USA [victor.a.ocasiogonzalez.1@nd.edu]

Goodman, Nicolas D., 286 Olentangy St., Columbus, OH 43202, USA [nick@dragontrance.
org]

Gopaulsingh, Alexa, Fo utca, 62-64, 4/1, 1027 Budapest, Hungary [alexa3e@hotmail.com]
Göral, Haydar, Univ. Lyon 1, 43 boulevard du 11 novembre 1918, 69622 Villeurbanne cedex,
France [hgoral@gmail.com]

Goranko, Valentin F., Dept. of Philos., Stockholm Univ., Stockholm SE10691, Sweden
[valentin.goranko@philosophy.su.se]

Gordon, Yevgeniy, Dept. of Math. and Comp. Sci., Eastern Illinois Univ., 600 Lincoln Ave.,
Charleston, IL 61920-3099, USA [yigordon@eiu.edu]

Gottlieb, Dave, Dept. of Philos., Stanford Univ., Stanford, CA 94305-2155, USA [dmg1@
stanford.edu]

Gottwald, Siegfried, Died September 2, 2015
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Prague 1, Czech Republic [kucera@ksi.mff.cuni.cz]
Kucera, Thomas G., Dept. ofMath., Univ. ofManitoba, 420MachrayHall, 146 Dysart Rd.,

Winnipeg, MB R3T 2N2, Canada [Thomas.Kucera@Umanitoba.CA]
Kuhlmann, Franz-Viktor, Inst. of Math., Univ. of Silesia, ul. Bankowa 14, 40-007 Katowice,

Poland [fvk@math.usask.ca]
Kulkarni, Ranganath Gururaj, Jambukeshwar St., Jamkhandi 587301, India [kulkarni137@

gmail.com]
Kullmann,Oliver, Comp. Sci.Dept., FaradayBldg., SwanseaUniv., Singleton Park, Swansea

SA2 8PP, Wales [o.Kullmann@swansea.ac.uk]
Kulpeshov, Beibut, Satpayev str. 30A/1, app. 44, 050040, Almaty, Kazakhstan [kulpesh@

mail.ru]
Kunen, Kenneth, Dept. of Math., Univ. of Wisconsin, 480 Lincoln Dr., Madison, WI 53706,

USA [kunen@math.wisc.edu]
Kurahashi, Taishi, Dept. of Natural Sci., Kisarazu Nat’l Coll of Tech., 2-11-1 Kiyomidai-

higashi, Kisarazu, Chiba 2920041, Japan [tykke16@gmail.com]
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[ johnllindemann@hotmail.com]

Lingchen, Fu, 950 Dunearn Rd., #08-04 Gardenvista, Singapore 589474, Singapore
[flingche@tp.edu.sg]

Link, M., Philos. Dept., 8 Ashburton Pl., Suffolk Univ., Boston, MA 02108, USA [mlink@
suffolk.edu]

Linsky, Bernard, Dept. of Philos., Univ. of Alberta, Edmonton, AB T6G 2E5, Canada
[bernard.linsky@ualberta.ca]

Lipparini, Paolo, Dip. diMate., Univ. di Tor Vergata, Viale della Ricerca Scientifica, I-00133
Rome, Italy

Lippel, David, Haverford Coll., 370 Lancaster Ave., Haverford, PA 19041-1392, USA
[dlippel@haverford.edu]

Lipton, Richard J., 1065 Peachtree St. NE, Unit 3003, Atlanta, GA 30309, USA [rjl@cc.
gatech.edu]

Liu, Hu, Inst. of Logic and Cognition, Sun Yat-sen Univ., Xingang Rd. West, 135,
Guangzhou 510275, China [liuhu2@mail.sysu.edu.cn]

Liu, Jixin, Rm. 654, Bldg. 2nd, The New Garden of Changchun, Peking Univ., Beijing
100871, P.R. China [ljx099228@163.com]

Lo,WingWah, 1001, 10/F,ChungHwaBldg. 5,MaHangChungRd., Tokwawan,Kowloon,
Hong Kong [lwingwah@163.com]

Lolli, Gabriele, Corso Re Umberto, 8, Torino 10121, Italy [gabrielelolli42@gmail.com]
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uniandes.edu.co]
Pitts, AndrewM., Univ. of Cambridge Comp. Lab., Wm. Gates Bldg., J.J. Thompson Ave.,

Cambridge CB3 0FD, England [andrew.pitts@cl.cam.ac.uk]
Platzer, Andre, Comp. Sci. Dept., Carnegie Mellon Univ., 5000 Forbes Ave., Pittsburgh,

PA 15213-3891, USA [aplatzer@cs.cmu.edu]
Pleszkoch, Mark, 260 Towne Crier Rd., Lynchburg, VA 24502-4652, USA [mpleszkoch@

yahoo.com]
Plotkin, Jacob M., 820 Collingwood Dr., East Lansing, MI 48823, USA [plotkin@math.

msu.edu]
Pohlers,Wolfram, Fridericusstrasse 15,D-48161Münster,Germany [pohlers@uni-muenster.

de]
Point, Francoise M., 10, rue Vandrezanne (tour Onyx), 75013 Paris, France [point@math.

univ-paris-diderot.fr]

https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2016.33 Published online by Cambridge University Press

mailto:jpardo@alumni.nd.edu
mailto:franco.parlamento@dimi.uniud.it
mailto:rlparmar@hotmail.com
mailto:mparnes@wesleyan.edu
mailto:parsons2@fas.harvard.edu
mailto:vinnytryclyst@gmail.com
mailto:harerams3838@gmail.com
mailto:gdpaters@stanford.edu
mailto:ludovic.patey@gmail.com
mailto:Arno.Pauly@cl.cam.ac.uk
mailto:Arno.Pauly@cl.cam.ac.uk
mailto:apavlovic@dmi.uns.ac.rs
mailto:apavlovic@dmi.uns.ac.rs
mailto:pelina@cis.fiu.edu
mailto:florian.pelupessy@operamail.com
mailto:marcio_kleos@yahoo.com.br
mailto:zperovic@miracosta.edu
mailto:luisa_peruzzi@virgilio.it
mailto:uwe.petersen@asfpg.de
mailto:kobi@math.haifa.ac.il
mailto:kobi@math.haifa.ac.il
mailto:kausalitaetsfalle@gmail.com
mailto:npierson@nd.edu
mailto:dpigozzi@iastate.edu
mailto:chrispincock@gmail.com
mailto:sarah.pingrey@gmail.com
mailto:sarah.pingrey@gmail.com
mailto:si.pinzon2355@uniandes.edu.co
mailto:si.pinzon2355@uniandes.edu.co
mailto:andrew.pitts@cl.cam.ac.uk
mailto:aplatzer@cs.cmu.edu
mailto:mpleszkoch@yahoo.com
mailto:mpleszkoch@yahoo.com
mailto:plotkin@math.msu.edu
mailto:plotkin@math.msu.edu
mailto:pohlers@uni-muenster.de
mailto:pohlers@uni-muenster.de
mailto:point@math.univ-paris-diderot.fr
mailto:point@math.univ-paris-diderot.fr
https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2016.33


566 MEMBERS OF THE ASSOCIATION

Poitevin, L. Pedro, 24 Buffum St., Salem, MA 01970, USA [pedro.poitevin@gmail.com]
Policriti, Alberto, Dip. di Mat. e Info., Univ. di Udine, via della Scienze 206, I-33100 Udine,
Italy [alberto.policriti@uniud.it]

Pollett, Christopher, Dept. of Comp. Sci., One Washington Sq., San Jose State Univ., San
Jose, CA 95192, USA [chris@pollett.org]

Pongratz, Dennis, 103 Salado La., Mauldin, SC 29662, USA [dpongratz@gerbercw.com]
Porello, Daniele, via Cesare Rossi 6, Genova 16145, Italy [danieleporello@gmail.com]
Porter, Christopher, Dept. of Math. and Comp. Sci., Drake Univ., Howard Hall, 2505
University Ave., Des Moines, IA 50311, USA [cp@cpporter.com]

Porter, Michelle, Sch. of Math., Stat., and Operations Res., Victoria Univ. of Wellington,
PO Box 600, Wellington 6140, New Zealand [michelle.porter93@gmail.com]
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Goiás 74690-900, Brazil [daniel@inf.ufg.br]

Venturi, Giorgio, R. Sergio Buarque de Holanda, 251 - Cidade Univ., Campinas 13083-859,
Brazil [gio.venturi@gmail.com]

Viale, Matteo, via Sant Anselmo 6, 10123 Torino, Italy [matteo.viale@unito.it]
Vicarı́a, Mariana, Dept. of Math., Univ. de los Andes, Cra. 1E No. 18A-10, Bogotá,
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Westerståhl, Dag, Dept. of Philos., Stockholm Univ., SE-106 91 Stockholm, Sweden [dag.
westerstahl@philosophy.su.se]

Weston, Thomas S., 5500 Campanile Dr., San Diego 92182, USA [tweston@mail.sdsu.edu]
Wette-Roch,Elisabeth, Lettengasse 5,D-69493Hirschberg,Germany [e.wette-roch@web.de]
Weydert, Emil, Univ. of Luxembourg, CSC-ICR, 6 rue Richard Coudenhove-Kalergi,
Luxembourg - L-1359, Luxembourg [emil.weydert@uni.lu]

Wheeler, Mark Richard, PO Box 15235, San Diego, CA 92175, USA [mark.richard.
wheeler@gmail.com]

Whyman, Richard, 25 Autumn Grove, Burley, Leeds LS6 1RL, UK [mmrajw@leeds.ac.uk]
Wiggins, Roland A., 1829 Brandywine Dr., Charlottesville, VA 22901-2902, USA
[rolandwiggins@gmail.com]

Wilken, Gunnar, Okinawa Inst. of Sci. & Tech., Structural Cellular Bio. Unit, Lab 1, 1919-1
Tancha, Onna-son, Okinawa 904-0412, Japan [wilkeng@yahoo.de]

Willard, Dan E., Dept. of Comp. Sci., S.U.N.Y. at Albany, Albany, NY 12222, USA
[dwillard@albany.edu]

Willard, Ross, Dept. of PureMath., Univ. ofWaterloo, 200 University Ave.West,Waterloo,
ON N2L 3G1, Canada [rdwillar@uwaterloo.ca]

Williams, Jay, Dept. of Math. 253-37, Caltech, 1200 E. California Blvd., Pasadena, CA
91125, USA [jaywill@caltech.edu]

Williams, Kameryn, 3395 Nostrand Ave., Apt. 1G, Brooklyn, NY 11229-4055, USA
[karmeryn.j.w@gmail.com]

Wilson, Trevor, Dept. of Math., Miami Univ., 123 Bachelor Hall, 301 S. Patterson Ave.,
Oxford, OH 45056, USA [twilson@miamioh.edu]

Wires, Alexander, Pure Math., Univ. of Waterloo, 200 University Ave. W., Waterloo, ON
N2L 3G1, Canada [slawkenbergius@hotmail.com]

Wolenski, Jan, Mickiewicza 26, SuchaBeskidzka PL 34-200, Poland [wolenski@if.uj.edu.pl]
Wolf, Daniel, Sch. of Math., Univ. of Leeds, Leeds LS2 9JT, UK [mmdaw@leeds.ac.uk]
Wolfram, Stephen, Wolfram Research Inc., 100 Trade Ctr. Dr., Champaign, IL 61820, USA
[library@wolfram.com]

Wood, Carol, Dept. ofMath. and Comp. Sci., WesleyanUniv., 265 Church St.,Middletown,
CT 06459-0128, USA [cwood@wesleyan.edu]

Woodrow, R., Dept. of Math. & Stat., Univ. of Calgary, 2500 University Dr. N.W., Calgary
AB T2N 1N4, Canada [woodrow@ucalgary.ca]

Woodruff, PeterW., 1230 E. Ocean Blvd., #705, Long Beach, CA 90802, USA [pwoodruf@
uci.edu]

https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2016.33 Published online by Cambridge University Press

mailto:paul.weingartner@sbg.ac.at
mailto:weinstein@cis.upenn.edu
mailto:weiss@math.utoronto.ca
mailto:Rose.K.Weisshaar.2@nd.edu
mailto:felix.weitkamper@maths.ox.ac.uk
mailto:felix.weitkamper@maths.ox.ac.uk
mailto:jlwelaish@comcast.net
mailto:l-welch@wiu.edu
mailto:l-welch@wiu.edu
mailto:p.welch@bristol.ac.uk
mailto:p.welch@bristol.ac.uk
mailto:thomaswells@delta.edu
mailto:thomaswells@delta.edu
mailto:xwen@smith.edu
mailto:wxflogic@gmail.com
mailto:uw@acm.org
mailto:dag.westerstahl@philosophy.su.se
mailto:dag.westerstahl@philosophy.su.se
mailto:tweston@mail.sdsu.edu
mailto:e.wette-roch@web.de
mailto:emil.weydert@uni.lu
mailto:mark.richard.wheeler@gmail.com
mailto:mark.richard.wheeler@gmail.com
mailto:mmrajw@leeds.ac.uk
mailto:rolandwiggins@gmail.com
mailto:wilkeng@yahoo.de
mailto:dwillard@albany.edu
mailto:rdwillar@uwaterloo.ca
mailto:jaywill@caltech.edu
mailto:karmeryn.j.w@gmail.com
mailto:twilson@miamioh.edu
mailto:slawkenbergius@hotmail.com
mailto:wolenski@if.uj.edu.pl
mailto:mmdaw@leeds.ac.uk
mailto:library@wolfram.com
mailto:cwood@wesleyan.edu
mailto:woodrow@ucalgary.ca
mailto:pwoodruf@uci.edu
mailto:pwoodruf@uci.edu
https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2016.33


MEMBERS OF THE ASSOCIATION 577

Wroblewski, Frank J., 238 Jones St., Columbus, TX 78934, USA [EstelleWroblewski@
hotmail.com]

Wu, Guohua, Dept. of Math., Nanyang Tech, Univ., 21 Nanyang Link, Singapore 637371,
Singapore [guohua@ntu.edu.sg]

Wurl, Detlef, Alsterkrugchaussee 240A, D-22297 Hamburg, Germany [detlef.wurl@
t-online.de]

Wybraniec-Skardowska, Urszula, Al Zjednoczenia 1/265, Warszawa 01-829, Poland
[skardowska@gmail.com]

Wynne, Brian, Dept. of Math. and Comp. Sci., Lehman Coll., CUNY, Bronx, NY 10468,
USA [brian.wynne@lehman.cuny.edu]

Xiong, Shihao, Dept. of Math., Cornell Univ., 310 Malott Hall, Ithaca, NY 14853-4201,
USA [sx76@cornell.edu]

Xu,Chao, Rm. 1106,Bldg. 1, ShaoYuan, PekingUniv., Beijing,China [chaoxu95@163.com]
Yafeng,Wang, Dept. of Philos., StanfordUniv., Stanford, CA94305-2155, USA [ywang11@

stanford.edu]
Yamamoto, Kentaro, Dept. of Math., UC Berkeley, Evans Hall #3840, Berkeley, CA

94720-3840, USA [ykentaro@math.berkeley.edu]
Yamazaki, Takeshi, Math. Inst., Tohoku Univ., Aoba, Sendai 980-8578, Japan [yamazaki@

math.tohoku.ac.jp]
Yang Yue, Dept. of Math., Nat’l Univ. of Singapore, Lower Kent Ridge Rd., 119076

Singapore [matyangy@nus.edu.sg]
Yang, Fan, Zestienhovensekade 174a, KV Rotterdam 3043, The Netherlands [fan.yang.c@

gmail.com]
Yang, Syraya Chin-Mu, Dept. of Philos., National Taiwan Univ., 1, Sect. 4, Roothvelt Rd.,

Taipei 106, Taiwan [cmyang@ntu.edu.tw]
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Yokoyama, Keita, JAIST, Sch. of Info. Sci., 1-1 Asahidai, Nomi 923-1292, Japan [y-keita@

jaist.ac.jp]
Yoneda, Ikuo, Gen. Ed., Tokuyama Coll. of Tech., Gakuenndai, Shunan 745-8585, Japan

[yoneda@tokuyama.ac.jp]
Yoshida, Satoru, 1-1-1 Wakabadai-kita, Tottori 689-1112, Japan [satoyoshida@gmail.com]
Yu, Liang, Dept. of Math. Sci., Nanjing Univ., Jiangsu Province, Nanjing 210093, P.R.

China [yuliang.nju@gmail.com]
Yu, Yue, Dept. of Philos., East China Normal Univ., 550, Dongchuan Rd., Minhang

District, Shanghai, China [zjphyy@gmail.com]
Yuan, Xuliang, Weijin Rd., No. 94, Nankai District, Tianjin, China [1249607487@qq.com]
Zach, Richard, Dept. of Philos., Univ. of Calgary, 2500 University Dr. NW, Calgary, AB

T2N 1N4, Canada [rzach@ucalgary.ca]

https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2016.33 Published online by Cambridge University Press

mailto:EstelleWroblewski@hotmail.com
mailto:EstelleWroblewski@hotmail.com
mailto:guohua@ntu.edu.sg
mailto:detlef.wurl@t-online.de
mailto:detlef.wurl@t-online.de
mailto:skardowska@gmail.com
mailto:brian.wynne@lehman.cuny.edu
mailto:sx76@cornell.edu
mailto:chaoxu95@163.com
mailto:ywang11@stanford.edu
mailto:ywang11@stanford.edu
mailto:ykentaro@math.berkeley.edu
mailto:yamazaki@math.tohoku.ac.jp
mailto:yamazaki@math.tohoku.ac.jp
mailto:matyangy@nus.edu.sg
mailto:fan.yang.c@gmail.com
mailto:fan.yang.c@gmail.com
mailto:cmyang@ntu.edu.tw
mailto:igor.yanovich@gmail.com
mailto:ayaqub@lehigh.edu
mailto:mohamadyarandi.mail@gmail.com
mailto:miyapinpri@earthlink.net
mailto:ysmtmshr@me.com
mailto:shunsuke.yatabe@gmail.com
mailto:jye@nd.edu
mailto:aibat.kz@gmail.com
mailto:aibat.kz@gmail.com
mailto:b.yi@utoronto.ca
mailto:arsev@yahoo.com
mailto:y-keita@jaist.ac.jp
mailto:y-keita@jaist.ac.jp
mailto:yoneda@tokuyama.ac.jp
mailto:satoyoshida@gmail.com
mailto:yuliang.nju@gmail.com
mailto:zjphyy@gmail.com
mailto:1249607487@qq.com
mailto:rzach@ucalgary.ca
https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2016.33


578 MEMBERS OF THE ASSOCIATION

Zaidenberg, Ayelet, Dept. of Math. and Comp. Sci., Wesleyan Univ., Middletown, CT
06459, USA [azaidenberg@wesleyan.edu]
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